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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022732005
Container Novice A
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 161 Oakley Vizsla
2 160 Ivan German Shepherd Dog
3 107 Zima Australian Shepherd
4 148 Stella English Cocker Spaniel
5 176 Tala Belgian Tervuren

Judge: Robin Taylor

Handler

Suzy Wagnitz
Deb Reinke
Chelsea Wood
Julie Salemi

Sue Fregien

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:06:67 0
00:07:03 0
00:27:36 0
00:34:20 0
01:06:74 0
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Scent Work Results

Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022732005
Container Novice B
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 153 Sage Labrador Retriever
2 167 Eli Australian Shepherd
3 163 Pilgrim Weimaraner
4 128 Reese Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
NQ 123 Cody Golden Retriever
NQ 118 Mork Wirehaired Pointing Griffon

Judge: Robin Taylor

Handler

Heidi Goethel
Jacquelyn Kobierecki
Laurie Sales

Sarah Krueger
Suzanne Loucks

Debra Young

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:05:78 0
00:10:94
00:22:56
01:21:16

00:00:00

o O o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022732005
Container Advanced - Judge: Robin Taylor Max Time: 02:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 130 Roulette Australian Shepherd Sarah Blodgett Qualified 00:29:35 0
2 120 Jozie Labrador Retriever Nancie Carlson Qualified 00:40:18 0
3 139 Nico American Staffordshire Terri Diane Wagner Qualified 01:10:80 0
4 110 Jack Dachshund Sandra Dunand Qualified 01:28:00 0
NQ 105 Willie American Eskimo Dog Sherry Salzman NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 109 Tuxedo Labrador Retriever Laura Cutting NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 152 Abby Dachshund Linda Knoeck NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 111 Cosmo Cardigan Welsh Corgi Cindy Feuerstein NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 129 Rio Australian Shepherd Matt Blodgett NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 122 Lira Schipperke Karen Lee NQ 00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022732005
Container Excellent -
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 142 Stella Golden Retriever
2 131 Sigma Dachshund
3 126 Punch Labrador Retriever
NQ 159 Dallas All American Dog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler

Handler

Linda Salonek
Ronda Bermke
Peggy Stevens
Deb Reinke

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
00:30:31 0
00:40:50 0
01:27:18 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

s ":'.-: MYEWT

Armband Call Name

7/30/2022
Container
Place
1 132
2 147
3 143
4 125
NQ 168

Trial 1

Ziti
vy
Kiki
Jilly

Watson

Event: 2022732005

Master -

Breed

Border Collie
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler

Handler

Ronda Bermke
Jocelyn Reid
Mary Huntington
Peggy Stevens

Kirsten Ahlen

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults
00:36:50 0
00:39:68 0
01:00:31 0
01:21:62 0
00:00:00 1
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022732005
Interior Novice A
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 111 Cosmo Cardigan Welsh Corgi
2 148 Stella English Cocker Spaniel
3 107 Zima Australian Shepherd
4 160 Ivan German Shepherd Dog
NQ 108 Delilah Chinese Shar-Pei

Judge: Johnnette Ulch

Handler

Cindy Feuerstein
Julie Salemi
Chelsea Wood
Deb Reinke

Susan Beck

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:30

Time Faults
00:11:57 0
00:11:77 0
00:13:12 0
00:34:09 0
00:00:00 0

Page 6 of 82



T &% 2

A= MYEWT

Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022732005
Interior Novice B
Place Armband Call Name Breed

1 153 Sage Labrador Retriever

2 105 Willie American Eskimo Dog

3 121 Anya All American Dog

4 129 Rio Australian Shepherd

Scent Work Results

Judge: Johnnette Ulch

Handler

Heidi Goethel
Sherry Salzman
Patricia Wagner

Matt Blodgett

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:30
Time
00:05:25
00:23:78
00:31:78

00:40:32

Faults

o O o
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

Armband Call Name

7/30/2022

Interior

Place
1 120
2 161
3 130
4 122
5 139
NQ 110
NQ 163
NQ 123
NQ 109
NQ 152

Trial 1

Jozie
Oakley
Roulette
Lira
Nico
Jack
Pilgrim
Cody
Tuxedo

Abby

Event: 2022732005

Advanced

Breed

Labrador Retriever

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Schipperke

American Staffordshire Terri

Dachshund
Weimaraner

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Dachshund

Judge: Johnnette Ulch

Handler

Nancie Carlson
Suzy Wagnitz
Sarah Blodgett
Karen Lee
Diane Wagner
Sandra Dunand
Laurie Sales
Suzanne Loucks
Laura Cutting

Linda Knoeck

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:30

Time Faults
00:31:81 0
00:53:03 0
00:55:75 0
01:11:95 0
01:14:59 0
00:00:00 1
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 1
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022732005
Interior Excellent -
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 159 Dallas All American Dog
NQ 131 Sigma Dachshund

Scent Work Results

Judge: Johnnette Ulch

Handler Qualified
Deb Reinke Qualified
Ronda Bermke NQ

Max Time: 02:30 02:30

Time Faults
02:36:11 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

Armband Call Name

7/30/2022

Interior

Place
1 162
2 125
NQ 156
NQ 142
NQ 144
NQ 137
NQ 143
NQ 168
NQ 175
NQ 127
NQ 147

Trial 1

Molly
Jilly
Rajah
Stella
Karma
Saphie
Kiki
Watson
Robin

Annie

vy

Event: 2022732005

Master -

Breed

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Collie

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Judge: Johnnette Ulch

Handler

Rhonda Schneider
Peggy Stevens
Michelle Ziebell
Linda Salonek
Jacquelyn Kobierecki
Deborah Hamele
Mary Huntington
Kirsten Ahlen

Sue Fregien
Theresa Dalla Valle

Jocelyn Reid

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Time
03:14:45
05:36:51
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022732005
Exterior Novice A
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 107 Zima Australian Shepherd
2 160 Ivan German Shepherd Dog
3 152 Abby Dachshund
NQ 122 Lira Schipperke

Scent Work Results

Judge: Robin Taylor

Handler
Chelsea Wood
Deb Reinke
Linda Knoeck

Karen Lee

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
00:09:09 0
00:42:88 0
02:24:06 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

s ":'.-: MYEWT

7/30/2022

Exterior

Place

1

v b~ W

Armband Call Name

153
123
117
163
105

Trial 1

Sage
Cody
Hudson
Pilgrim
Willie

Event: 2022732005

Novice B

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Chinese Crested
Weimaraner

American Eskimo Dog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Robin Taylor

Handler

Heidi Goethel
Suzanne Loucks
Debra Young
Laurie Sales

Sherry Salzman

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
00:17:93 0
00:45:08 0
00:50:37 0
01:53:52 0
02:13:47 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

Armband Call Name

7/30/2022

Exterior

Place
1 130
2 120
3 161
4 109
NQ 139
NQ 101
NQ 129
NQ 164

Trial 1

Roulette
Jozie
Oakley
Tuxedo
Nico
Wizard
Rio

Sara

Scent Work Results

Event: 2022732005

Advanced -

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
American Staffordshire Terri
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Weimaraner

Judge: Robin Taylor

Handler

Sarah Blodgett
Nancie Carlson
Suzy Wagnitz
Laura Cutting
Diane Wagner
Lisa Huber
Matt Blodgett

Laurie Sales

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults
00:34:30 0
01:26:65
01:41:66
01:58:68
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

O O o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

| "':.-: MYEWT

7/30/2022 Trial 1
Exterior
Place Armband Call Name
1 132 Ziti
2 142 Stella
3 158 Abby
NQ 126 Punch
NQ 144 Karma
NQ 168 Watson

Event: 2022732005

Excellent -

Breed

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

Judge: Cynthia Angiulo
Handler

Ronda Bermke

Linda Salonek

Deb Reinke

Peggy Stevens
Jacquelyn Kobierecki

Kirsten Ahlen

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults
02:55:90 0
03:18:94 0
03:53:56 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 1
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

| "':.-: MYEWT

7/30/2022 Trial 1
Exterior
Place Armband Call Name
1 156 Rajah
2 143 Kiki
3 127 Annie
4 115 Sarah
5 137 Saphie
NQ 125 Jilly
NQ 162 Molly

Event: 2022732005

Master -

Breed

All American Dog
Border Collie

Collie

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Judge: Cynthia Angiulo
Handler

Michelle Ziebell

Mary Huntington
Theresa Dalla Valle
Kathi Charpie

Deborah Hamele

Peggy Stevens

Rhonda Schneider

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults
02:02:71 0
02:31:20
03:07:45
03:29:14
03:36:69

00:00:00

o O o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

Armband Call Name

7/30/2022
Buried
Place
1 107
2 113
3 161
4 122
NQ 108

Trial 1

Zima
Spice
Oakley
Lira

Delilah

Event: 2022732005

Novice A

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Vizsla

Schipperke

Chinese Shar-Pei

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler

Handler
Chelsea Wood
Kathi Charpie
Suzy Wagnitz
Karen Lee

Susan Beck

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:08:78 0
00:14:68 0
00:22:37 0
01:13:93 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 1
Buried
Place Armband Call Name
1 153 Sage
2 123 Cody
3 130 Roulette
4 129 Rio
5 163 Pilgrim
6 136 Jordie
7 121 Anya

Event: 2022732005

Novice B

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Weimaraner

Border Collie

All American Dog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler

Handler

Heidi Goethel
Suzanne Loucks
Sarah Blodgett
Matt Blodgett
Laurie Sales
Kathie Raap

Patricia Wagner

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:07:18 0
00:14:37
00:16:37
00:17:68
00:18:75

01:01:31

o O o o o o

01:12:56
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

Armband Call Name

7/30/2022

Buried

Place
1 101
2 120
3 135
NQ 139
NQ 109
NQ 164

Trial 1

Wizard
Jozie
Ebony
Nico
Tuxedo

Sara

Scent Work Results

Event: 2022732005

Advanced -

Breed

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Collie

American Staffordshire Terri
Labrador Retriever

Weimaraner

Judge:

Handler

Lisa Huber
Nancie Carlson
Kathie Raap
Diane Wagner
Laura Cutting

Laurie Sales

Bonnie Gutzwiler

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
00:34:87 0
00:37:90
01:19:31
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 1
Buried
Place Armband Call Name
1 158 Abby
2 133 Zoe
NQ 116 MeiMei
NQ 126 Punch
NQ 102 Lily

Event: 2022732005

Excellent -

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Newfoundland
Chinese Crested
Labrador Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler

Handler

Deb Reinke
Mary Burke
Debra Young
Peggy Stevens

Jennifer Doering-Hooey

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults
01:19:87 0
01:27:06 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 1

Buried

Place Armband Call Name
1 114 Ollie
2 132 Ziti
3 125 Jilly
NQ 168 Watson
NQ 127 Annie
NQ 137 Saphie
NQ 102 Lily
NQ 142 Stella
NQ 143 Kiki

Event: 2022732005

Master -

Breed

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog
Collie

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler

Handler

Kathi Charpie

Ronda Bermke

Peggy Stevens

Kirsten Ahlen

Theresa Dalla Valle
Deborah Hamele
Jennifer Doering-Hooey
Linda Salonek

Mary Huntington

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 05:00
Time
00:58:87
01:14:87
01:25:37
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

0

O O O o o o o o
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

| "':.-: MYEWT

Armband Call Name

7/30/2022
Detective
Place
NQ 168
NQ 142
NQ 174
NQ 119
EX 103

Trial 1

Watson
Stella
Turi
Emma

Rosie

Event: 2022732005

Breed

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Scent Work Results

Judge: Cynthia Angiulo
Handler

Kirsten Ahlen

Linda Salonek

Sue Fregien

Nancie Carlson

Jennifer Doering-Hooey

Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Excused

12:00
Time Faults
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022732006
Container Novice A
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 160 Ivan German Shepherd Dog
2 106 Trail Mix Golden Retriever
3 161 Oakley Vizsla
NQ 148 Stella English Cocker Spaniel

Judge: Robin Taylor

Handler

Deb Reinke
Chelsea Wood
Suzy Wagnitz

Julie Salemi

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:04:61 0
00:33:87 0
00:43:56 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Results

Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022732006
Container Novice B
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 153 Sage Labrador Retriever
2 167 Eli Australian Shepherd
NQ 163 Pilgrim Weimaraner
NQ 118 Mork Wirehaired Pointing Griffon
NQ 128 Reese Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
EX 123 Cody Golden Retriever

Judge: Robin Taylor

Handler

Heidi Goethel
Jacquelyn Kobierecki
Laurie Sales

Debra Young

Sarah Krueger

Suzanne Loucks

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ

Excused

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:03:45 0
00:48:56 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0

0
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Scent Work Results

Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022732006
Container Advanced - Judge: Robin Taylor Max Time: 02:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 130 Roulette Australian Shepherd Sarah Blodgett Qualified 00:19:18 0
2 120 Jozie Labrador Retriever Nancie Carlson Qualified 00:24:95 0
3 109 Tuxedo Labrador Retriever Laura Cutting Qualified 00:28:45 0
4 105 Willie American Eskimo Dog Sherry Salzman Qualified 00:53:09 0
5 110 Jack Dachshund Sandra Dunand Qualified 01:09:00 0
6 111 Cosmo Cardigan Welsh Corgi Cindy Feuerstein Qualified 01:50:21 0
NQ 122 Lira Schipperke Karen Lee NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 139 Nico American Staffordshire Terri Diane Wagner NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 129 Rio Australian Shepherd Matt Blodgett NQ 00:00:00 0
EX 152 Abby Dachshund Linda Knoeck Excused 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022732006
Container Excellent -
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 131 Sigma Dachshund
NQ 126 Punch Labrador Retriever
NQ 159 Dallas All American Dog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler

Handler
Ronda Bermke
Peggy Stevens
Deb Reinke

Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
00:34:31 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI
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Armband Call Name

7/30/2022
Container
Place
1 143
2 147
3 168
4 125
NQ 132

Trial 2

Kiki

vy
Watson
Jilly

Ziti

Event: 2022732006

Master -

Breed

Border Collie
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler

Handler

Mary Huntington
Jocelyn Reid
Kirsten Ahlen
Peggy Stevens

Ronda Bermke

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults
00:34:25 0
00:49:68 0
00:50:43 0
01:03:68 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022732006
Interior Novice A
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 106 Trail Mix Golden Retriever
2 148 Stella English Cocker Spaniel
3 111 Cosmo Cardigan Welsh Corgi
4 160 Ivan German Shepherd Dog
NQ 108 Delilah Chinese Shar-Pei

Judge: Johnnette Ulch

Handler

Chelsea Wood
Julie Salemi
Cindy Feuerstein
Deb Reinke

Susan Beck

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:30

Time Faults
00:05:91 0
00:08:40 0
00:16:27 0
00:16:95 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022732006
Interior Novice B
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 129 Rio Australian Shepherd
NQ 153 Sage Labrador Retriever
NQ 121 Anya All American Dog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Johnnette Ulch

Handler
Matt Blodgett
Heidi Goethel

Patricia Wagner

Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:30

Time Faults
00:51:76 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

Armband Call Name

7/30/2022

Interior

Place
1 161
2 120
3 130
4 152
5 123
6 109
7 139
NQ 163
NQ 105
NQ 110
NQ 122

Trial 2

Oakley
Jozie
Roulette
Abby
Cody
Tuxedo
Nico
Pilgrim
Willie
Jack

Lira

Event: 2022732006

Advanced

Breed

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Dachshund

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

American Staffordshire Terri

Weimaraner

American Eskimo Dog

Dachshund

Schipperke

Judge: Johnnette Ulch

Handler

Suzy Wagnitz
Nancie Carlson
Sarah Blodgett
Linda Knoeck
Suzanne Loucks
Laura Cutting
Diane Wagner
Laurie Sales
Sherry Salzman
Sandra Dunand

Karen Lee

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:30

Time Faults
00:19:59 0
00:34:41
00:36:35
00:36:76

00:48:81

o O o o o

01:02:63

00:56:71

[ERN

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022732006
Interior Excellent -
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 159 Dallas All American Dog
NQ 131 Sigma Dachshund

Scent Work Results

Judge: Johnnette Ulch

Handler Qualified
Deb Reinke Qualified
Ronda Bermke NQ

Max Time: 02:30 02:30

Time Faults
03:27:59 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

Armband Call Name

7/30/2022

Interior

Place
1 168
NQ 127
NQ 142
NQ 125
NQ 144
NQ 156
NQ 143
NQ 175
NQ 162
NQ 147
NQ 137

Trial 2

Watson
Annie
Stella
Jilly
Karma
Rajah
Kiki
Robin
Molly
vy
Saphie

Event: 2022732006

Master -

Breed

All American Dog
Collie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Labrador Retriever

Judge: Johnnette Ulch

Handler

Kirsten Ahlen
Theresa Dalla Valle
Linda Salonek
Peggy Stevens
Jacquelyn Kobierecki
Michelle Ziebell
Mary Huntington
Sue Fregien
Rhonda Schneider
Jocelyn Reid

Deborah Hamele

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Time
04:48:91
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022732006
Exterior Novice A
Place Armband Call Name Breed

NQ 106 Trail Mix Golden Retriever

NQ 160 Ivan German Shepherd Dog

NQ 122 Lira Schipperke

NQ 152 Abby Dachshund

Judge: Robin Taylor

Handler
Chelsea Wood
Deb Reinke
Karen Lee

Linda Knoeck

Scent Work Results

Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022

Exterior

Place Armband Call Name

1 153
2 117
3 123
NQ 163

Trial 2

Sage
Hudson
Cody

Pilgrim

Event: 2022732006

Novice B

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Chinese Crested
Golden Retriever

Weimaraner

Scent Work Results

Judge: Robin Taylor

Handler

Heidi Goethel
Debra Young
Suzanne Loucks

Laurie Sales

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
00:07:53 0
00:12:85 0
00:22:14 0
00:00:00 0
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8 avsur Scent Work Results

Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022732006
Exterior Advanced - Judge: Robin Taylor Max Time: 04:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 161 Oakley Vizsla Suzy Wagnitz Qualified 00:41:96 0
2 101 Wizard Border Collie Lisa Huber Qualified 01:31:14 0
3 139 Nico American Staffordshire Terri Diane Wagner Qualified 01:35:36 0
4 109 Tuxedo Labrador Retriever Laura Cutting Qualified 03:47:49 0
NQ 130 Roulette Australian Shepherd Sarah Blodgett NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 120 Jozie Labrador Retriever Nancie Carlson NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 105 Willie American Eskimo Dog Sherry Salzman NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 129 Rio Australian Shepherd Matt Blodgett NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 164 Sara Weimaraner Laurie Sales NQ 00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Results

Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022732006
Exterior Excellent - Judge: Cynthia Angiulo Max Time: 04:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 132 Ziti Border Collie Ronda Bermke Qualified 03:09:47 0
2 158 Abby German Shepherd Dog Deb Reinke Qualified 03:10:77 0
3 142 Stella Golden Retriever Linda Salonek Qualified 03:32:47 0
NQ 144 Karma Australian Shepherd Jacquelyn Kobierecki NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 168 Watson All American Dog Kirsten Ahlen NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 126 Punch Labrador Retriever Peggy Stevens NQ 00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

Armband Call Name

7/30/2022

Exterior

Place
1 115
NQ 143
NQ 162
NQ 125
NQ 156
NQ 137
NQ 127

Trial 2

Sarah
Kiki
Molly
Jilly
Rajah
Saphie

Annie

Event: 2022732006

Master -

Breed

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever

Collie

Judge: Cynthia Angiulo
Handler

Kathi Charpie

Mary Huntington
Rhonda Schneider
Peggy Stevens

Michelle Ziebell
Deborah Hamele

Theresa Dalla Valle

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults
03:10:08 0
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022

Buried

Place

1

v b~ W

Armband Call Name

161
108
107
113
122

Trial 2

Oakley
Delilah
Zima
Spice

Lira

Event: 2022732006

Novice A

Breed

Vizsla

Chinese Shar-Pei
Australian Shepherd
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Schipperke

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler

Handler

Suzy Wagnitz
Susan Beck
Chelsea Wood
Kathi Charpie

Karen Lee

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:05:87 0
00:15:31 0
00:15:75 0
00:19:81 0
00:39:50 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 2
Buried
Place Armband Call Name
1 153 Sage
2 123 Cody
3 129 Rio
4 163 Pilgrim
5 136 Jordie
6 121 Anya
NQ 130 Roulette

Event: 2022732006

Novice B

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Weimaraner

Border Collie

All American Dog

Australian Shepherd

Scent Work Results

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler

Handler

Heidi Goethel
Suzanne Loucks
Matt Blodgett
Laurie Sales
Kathie Raap
Patricia Wagner

Sarah Blodgett

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:07:68 0
00:09:12
00:09:37
00:23:70
00:34:62

00:38:56

o O o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

Armband Call Name

7/30/2022

Buried

Place
1 101
2 120
3 139
NQ 164
NQ 109
NQ 135

Trial 2

Wizard
Jozie
Nico
Sara
Tuxedo

Ebony

Scent Work Results

Event: 2022732006

Advanced -

Breed

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
American Staffordshire Terri
Weimaraner

Labrador Retriever

Collie

Judge:

Handler

Lisa Huber
Nancie Carlson
Diane Wagner
Laurie Sales
Laura Cutting

Kathie Raap

Bonnie Gutzwiler

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
00:19:93 0
00:48:50
00:53:37
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022732006
Buried Excellent -
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 126 Punch Labrador Retriever
2 158 Abby German Shepherd Dog
NQ 116 MeiMei Chinese Crested
NQ 133 Zoe Newfoundland

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler

Handler
Peggy Stevens
Deb Reinke
Debra Young

Mary Burke

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults
02:52:37 0
01:31:56 1
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 1
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8 avsur Scent Work Results

Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/30/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022732006
Buried Master - Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler Max Time: 05:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 137 Saphie Labrador Retriever Deborah Hamele Qualified 01:06:12 0
2 127 Annie Collie Theresa Dalla Valle Qualified 01:27:75 0
3 132 Ziti Border Collie Ronda Bermke Qualified 01:58:31 0
NQ 102 Lily Labrador Retriever Jennifer Doering-Hooey NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 168 Watson All American Dog Kirsten Ahlen NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 114 Ollie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kathi Charpie NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 125 Jilly Labrador Retriever Peggy Stevens NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 143 Kiki Border Collie Mary Huntington NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 142 Stella Golden Retriever Linda Salonek NQ 00:00:00 0

Page 41 of 82



Scent Work Club of Central WI

Armband Call Name

7/31/2022

Container

Place
1 148
2 165
3 178
NQ 161
NQ 176
NQ 154
NQ 180

Trial 1

Stella
Calypso
Fiona
Oakley
Tala
Missy

Summer

Scent Work Results

Event: 2022732007

Novice A

Breed

English Cocker Spaniel
German Shorthaired Pointer
West Highland White Terrier
Vizsla

Belgian Tervuren

English Springer Spaniel

Golden Retriever

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler

Handler

Julie Salemi
Donna Nisleit
Lori Hahn
Suzy Wagnitz
Sue Fregien
Sheri Conrad

Susan Hayes

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:36:50 0
00:45:00
01:18:43
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

| "':.-: MYEWT

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

7/31/2022

Container

Place
1 153
2 182
3 151
4 167
5 138
6 118

Sage
Tweetie
Nora

Eli
Hollywood
Mork

Scent Work Results

Event: 2022732007

Novice B Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler
Breed Handler

Labrador Retriever Heidi Goethel

Belgian Tervuren Cheryl Bracht

All American Dog Ester van Langen

Australian Shepherd Jacquelyn Kobierecki
Golden Retriever Linda Pace

Wirehaired Pointing Griffon  Debra Young

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:08:68 0
00:10:06 0
00:18:50 0
00:28:62 0
01:14:68 0
00:08:00 1
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Scent Work Results

Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022732007
Container Advanced - Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler Max Time: 02:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 170 Cody Golden Retriever Diana Wells Qualified 00:40:31 0
2 160 Ivan German Shepherd Dog Deb Reinke Qualified 00:46:37 0
3 110 Jack Dachshund Sandra Dunand Qualified 00:47:68 0
4 134 Millie All American Dog Jill Freiermuth Qualified 00:51:93 0
5 152 Abby Dachshund Linda Knoeck Qualified 01:27:50 0
6 172 Whitney Shetland Sheepdog Carol Senkbeil Qualified 01:49:21 0
NQ 111 Cosmo Cardigan Welsh Corgi Cindy Feuerstein NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 184 Xander Standard Schnauzer Brenda Cirricione NQ 00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Results

Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022732007
Container Excellent - Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler Max Time: 03:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 120 Jozie Labrador Retriever Nancie Carlson Qualified 00:40:31 0
2 131 Sigma Dachshund Ronda Bermke Qualified 00:44:37 0
3 142 Stella Golden Retriever Linda Salonek Qualified 00:47:62 0
4 179 Toastie Labrador Retriever Peggy Stevens Qualified 01:54:93 0
5 157 Norah Tibetan Terrier Linda Milbrath Qualified 02:35:43 0
6 169 Gracie English Cocker Spaniel Diana Wells Qualified 00:30:06 1
NQ 171 Miley Shetland Sheepdog Carol Senkbeil NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 159 Dallas All American Dog Deb Reinke NQ 00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022732007
Container Master -
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 168 Watson All American Dog
2 143 Kiki Border Collie
3 125 Jilly Labrador Retriever
NQ 132 Ziti Border Collie
NQ 150 Daisy Australian Cattle Dog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler

Handler

Kirsten Ahlen
Mary Huntington
Peggy Stevens
Ronda Bermke

Ester van Langen

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults
00:51:00 0
01:03:87 0
01:45:50 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Results

Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022732007
Interior Novice A Judge: Robin Taylor
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified
1 180 Summer Golden Retriever Susan Hayes Qualified
2 176 Tala Belgian Tervuren Sue Fregien Qualified
NQ 160 Ivan German Shepherd Dog Deb Reinke NQ
NQ 178 Fiona West Highland White Terrier Lori Hahn NQ
NQ 148 Stella English Cocker Spaniel Julie Salemi NQ

Max Time: 01:30

Time Faults
00:16:25 0
00:28:40 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0

Page 47 of 82



",

Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022732007
Interior Novice B
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 153 Sage Labrador Retriever
2 118 Mork Wirehaired Pointing Griffon
NQ 138 Hollywood Golden Retriever

Judge: Robin Taylor
Handler

Heidi Goethel

Debra Young

Linda Pace

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 01:30

Time Faults
00:07:89 0
00:28:07 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

Armband Call Name

7/31/2022

Interior

Place
1 152
2 170
3 110
NQ 111
NQ 165
NQ 184

Trial 1

Abby
Cody
Jack
Cosmo
Calypso

Xander

Scent Work Results

Event: 2022732007

Advanced -

Breed

Dachshund

Golden Retriever
Dachshund

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
German Shorthaired Pointer

Standard Schnauzer

Judge: Robin Taylor

Handler

Linda Knoeck
Diana Wells
Sandra Dunand
Cindy Feuerstein
Donna Nisleit

Brenda Cirricione

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
01:23:11 0
01:23:29
01:25:37
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

Armband Call Name

7/31/2022
Interior
Place
1 131
2 120
3 134
NQ 179
NQ 159

Trial 1

Sigma
Jozie
Millie
Toastie

Dallas

Event: 2022732007

Excellent -

Breed

Dachshund
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Johnnette Ulch

Handler
Ronda Bermke
Nancie Carlson
Jill Freiermuth
Peggy Stevens
Deb Reinke

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:30 02:30

Time Faults
00:38:90 0
00:40:93 0
01:25:96 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 1

Interior

Place Armband Call Name
1 142 Stella
2 156 Rajah
3 168 Watson
4 143 Kiki
5 175 Robin
NQ 162 Molly
NQ 155 Aubrey
NQ 149 Blake
NQ 144 Karma
NQ 127 Annie
NQ 137 Saphie
NQ 147 Ivy
NQ 100 Cutter
NQ 125 Jilly

Event: 2022732007

Master -

Breed

Golden Retriever

All American Dog

All American Dog
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Collie

Labrador Retriever
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

Judge: Johnnette Ulch

Handler

Linda Salonek
Michelle Ziebell
Kirsten Ahlen
Mary Huntington
Sue Fregien
Rhonda Schneider
Laurie Schuttey
Ester van Langen
Jacquelyn Kobierecki
Theresa Dalla Valle
Deborah Hamele
Jocelyn Reid

Pat Heidel

Peggy Stevens

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00 02:00 02:00

Time
02:27:13
02:37:17
03:17:92
03:41:14
03:56:11
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

0

O O O o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022732007
Exterior Novice A
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 160 Ivan German Shepherd Dog
2 138 Hollywood Golden Retriever
3 152 Abby Dachshund
NQ 180 Summer Golden Retriever

Judge: Cynthia Angiulo
Handler

Deb Reinke

Linda Pace

Linda Knoeck

Susan Hayes

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:30

Time Faults
00:51:45 0
00:56:39 0
01:52:76 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022732007
Exterior Novice B
Place Armband Call Name Breed

1 153 Sage Labrador Retriever

2 117 Hudson Chinese Crested

3 182 Tweetie Belgian Tervuren

Scent Work Results

Judge: Cynthia Angiulo
Handler

Heidi Goethel

Debra Young

Cheryl Bracht

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:30

Time Faults
00:12:89 0
00:22:40 0
00:51:62 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

| "':.-: MYEWT

Armband Call Name

7/31/2022

Exterior

Place
1 169
2 120
3 165
4 170
5 184
6 134

NQ 177

Trial 1

Gracie
Jozie
Calypso
Cody
Xander
Millie

Jozee

Scent Work Results

Event: 2022732007

Advanced -

Breed

English Cocker Spaniel
Labrador Retriever

German Shorthaired Pointer
Golden Retriever

Standard Schnauzer

All American Dog

Vizsla

Judge: Cynthia Angiulo
Handler

Diana Wells

Nancie Carlson

Donna Nisleit

Diana Wells

Brenda Cirricione

Jill Freiermuth

Kathryn Hansen

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
00:56:98 0
01:00:94
01:24:51
01:46:22
02:03:14

02:48:77

o O o o o o

00:00:00
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8 avsur Scent Work Results

Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022732007
Exterior Excellent - Judge: Cynthia Angiulo Max Time: 04:30
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 142 Stella Golden Retriever Linda Salonek Qualified 03:58:50 0
2 168 Watson All American Dog Kirsten Ahlen Qualified 04:24:14 0
NQ 126 Punch Labrador Retriever Peggy Stevens NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 157 Norah Tibetan Terrier Linda Milbrath NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 155 Aubrey English Cocker Spaniel Laurie Schuttey NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 158 Abby German Shepherd Dog Deb Reinke NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 101 Wizard Border Collie Lisa Huber NQ 00:00:00 0
EX 149 Blake Border Collie Ester van Langen Excused 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 1

Exterior

Place Armband Call Name
1 156 Rajah
2 149 Blake
3 147 vy
4 137 Saphie
5 127 Annie
6 115 Sarah
NQ 162 Molly
NQ 132 Ziti
NQ 143 Kiki
NQ 125 Jilly
NQ 175 Robin

Event: 2022732007

Master -

Breed

All American Dog
Border Collie
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Labrador Retriever
Collie

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Belgian Tervuren

Judge: Cynthia Angiulo
Handler

Michelle Ziebell
Ester van Langen
Jocelyn Reid
Deborah Hamele
Theresa Dalla Valle
Kathi Charpie
Rhonda Schneider
Ronda Bermke
Mary Huntington
Peggy Stevens

Sue Fregien

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 05:00

Time Faults
01:14:51 0
02:27:65
03:32:27

03:34:66

o O o o

03:50:72

04:35:15

[ERN

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

7/31/2022

Buried

Place
1 113
2 165
3 178
NQ 154
NQ 173
NQ 138

Spice
Calypso
Fiona
Missy
Tilly

Hollywood

Scent Work Results

Event: 2022732007

Novice A

Breed

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
German Shorthaired Pointer
West Highland White Terrier
English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Judge: Robin Taylor

Handler

Kathi Charpie
Donna Nisleit
Lori Hahn
Sheri Conrad
Carol Senkbeil

Linda Pace

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:40:01 0
01:00:04
01:59:07
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Results

Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022732007
Buried Novice B
Place Armband Call Name Breed

1 153 Sage Labrador Retriever

2 118 Mork Wirehaired Pointing Griffon

3 170 Cody Golden Retriever

4 121 Anya All American Dog

5 151 Nora All American Dog

NQ 136 Jordie Border Collie

NQ 182 Tweetie Belgian Tervuren

Judge: Robin Taylor

Handler

Heidi Goethel
Debra Young
Diana Wells
Patricia Wagner
Ester van Langen
Kathie Raap

Cheryl Bracht

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:04:56 0
00:15:58
00:25:39
00:40:94
01:16:35

00:00:00

o O o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 1
Buried
Place Armband Call Name
1 169 Gracie
2 101 Wizard
3 135 Ebony
4 134 Millie
5 172 Whitney
NQ 149 Blake
NQ 177 Jozee

Event: 2022732007

Advanced -

Breed

English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Vizsla

Judge: Robin Taylor

Handler

Diana Wells

Lisa Huber
Kathie Raap

Jill Freiermuth
Carol Senkbeil
Ester van Langen

Kathryn Hansen

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
00:19:47 0
00:39:73
00:45:51
01:22:35
01:55:94

00:00:00

o O o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022732007
Buried Excellent -
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 120 Jozie Labrador Retriever
2 126 Punch Labrador Retriever
NQ 116 MeiMei Chinese Crested
NQ 102 Lily Labrador Retriever
NQ 171 Miley Shetland Sheepdog
NQ 157 Norah Tibetan Terrier
NQ 133 Zoe Newfoundland
NQ 158 Abby German Shepherd Dog

Judge: Johnnette Ulch

Handler

Nancie Carlson

Peggy Stevens

Debra Young

Jennifer Doering-Hooey
Carol Senkbeil

Linda Milbrath

Mary Burke

Deb Reinke

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults
00:48:46 0
01:48:83 1
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 1

Buried

Place Armband Call Name
1 132 Ziti
2 102 Lily
3 155 Aubrey
NQ 114 Ollie
NQ 168 Watson
NQ 142 Stella
NQ 147 Ivy
NQ 143 Kiki
NQ 127 Annie
NQ 125 Jilly

Event: 2022732007

Master -

Breed

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
English Cocker Spaniel
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Border Collie

Collie

Labrador Retriever

Judge: Johnnette Ulch

Handler

Ronda Bermke

Jennifer Doering-Hooey
Laurie Schuttey

Kathi Charpie

Kirsten Ahlen

Linda Salonek

Jocelyn Reid

Mary Huntington
Theresa Dalla Valle

Peggy Stevens

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 05:00
Time
00:46:65
00:47:65
02:31:41
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

0

O O O o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022732007
Detective - -
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 100 Cutter Australian Shepherd
2 137 Saphie Labrador Retriever
3 119 Emma Labrador Retriever
4 142 Stella Golden Retriever
5 104 Jaylah Entlebucher Mountain Dog
NQ 103 Rosie Labrador Retriever
NQ 174 Turi Belgian Tervuren
NQ 168 Watson All American Dog

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler

Handler

Pat Heidel

Deborah Hamele
Nancie Carlson

Linda Salonek

Joyce Mackay

Jennifer Doering-Hooey
Jim Johnston

Kirsten Ahlen

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time:

12:00
Time Faults
04:05:43 0
04:32:93 0
05:47:68 0
07:31:37 0
05:04:00 1
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

Armband Call Name

7/31/2022

Container

Place
1 178
2 148
3 165
4 161
NQ 176
NQ 181
NQ 154

Trial 2

Fiona
Stella
Calypso
Oakley
Tala
Winter

Missy

Scent Work Results

Event: 2022732008

Novice A

Breed

West Highland White Terrier
English Cocker Spaniel
German Shorthaired Pointer
Vizsla

Belgian Tervuren

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler

Handler

Lori Hahn
Julie Salemi
Donna Nisleit
Suzy Wagnitz
Sue Fregien
Susan Hayes

Sheri Conrad

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:13:62 0
00:25:06
00:25:18
01:03:12
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Results

Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022732008
Container Novice B
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 153 Sage Labrador Retriever
2 182 Tweetie Belgian Tervuren
3 138 Hollywood Golden Retriever
4 151 Nora All American Dog
5 118 Mork Wirehaired Pointing Griffon
NQ 167 Eli Australian Shepherd

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler

Handler

Heidi Goethel
Cheryl Bracht
Linda Pace

Ester van Langen
Debra Young

Jacquelyn Kobierecki

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:04:18 0
00:16:18 0
00:39:81 0
00:42:50 0
00:14:60 1
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 2
Container
Place Armband Call Name
1 134 Millie
2 160 Ivan
3 110 Jack
4 172 Whitney
NQ 170 Cody
NQ 152 Abby
NQ 111 Cosmo
NQ 184 Xander

Event: 2022732008

Advanced -

Breed

All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Dachshund

Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Dachshund

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Standard Schnauzer

Scent Work Results

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler

Handler

Jill Freiermuth
Deb Reinke
Sandra Dunand
Carol Senkbeil
Diana Wells
Linda Knoeck
Cindy Feuerstein

Brenda Cirricione

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:36:58 0
00:57:56
01:03:43
01:14:18
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

O O o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

Armband Call Name

7/31/2022

Container

Place
1 169
NQ 131
NQ 171
NQ 179
NQ 157
NQ 159
NQ 120

Trial 2

Gracie
Sigma
Miley
Toastie
Norah
Dallas

Jozie

Event: 2022732008

Excellent -

Breed

English Cocker Spaniel
Dachshund

Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Tibetan Terrier

All American Dog

Labrador Retriever

Scent Work Results

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler

Handler

Diana Wells
Ronda Bermke
Carol Senkbeil
Peggy Stevens
Linda Milbrath
Deb Reinke

Nancie Carlson

Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
00:36:43 0
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022732008
Container Master -
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 168 Watson All American Dog
2 150 Daisy Australian Cattle Dog
3 143 Kiki Border Collie
4 132 Ziti Border Collie
NQ 125 Jilly Labrador Retriever

Scent Work Results

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler

Handler

Kirsten Ahlen
Ester van Langen
Mary Huntington
Ronda Bermke

Peggy Stevens

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults
00:50:12 0
01:15:50 0
01:33:87 0
01:58:50 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

Armband Call Name

7/31/2022
Interior
Place
1 176
2 148
3 160
4 181
5 178

Trial 2

Tala
Stella
Ivan
Winter

Fiona

Scent Work Results

Event: 2022732008

Novice A

Breed

Belgian Tervuren
English Cocker Spaniel
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever

West Highland White Terrier

Judge: Robin Taylor

Handler

Sue Fregien

Julie Salemi

Deb Reinke

Susan Hayes

Lori Hahn

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:15:32 0
00:22:89 0
00:23:61 0
00:27:18 0
01:40:53 0
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Scent Work Results

Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022732008
Interior Novice B
Place Armband Call Name Breed

1 153 Sage Labrador Retriever

2 138 Hollywood Golden Retriever

3 118 Mork Wirehaired Pointing Griffon

Judge: Robin Taylor
Handler

Heidi Goethel

Linda Pace

Debra Young

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:04:85 0
00:06:41 0
00:17:44 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

Armband Call Name

7/31/2022

Interior

Place
1 165
2 152
3 170
4 111
NQ 184
NQ 110

Trial 2

Calypso
Abby
Cody
Cosmo
Xander

Jack

Scent Work Results

Event: 2022732008

Advanced -

Breed

German Shorthaired Pointer
Dachshund

Golden Retriever

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Standard Schnauzer

Dachshund

Judge: Robin Taylor

Handler

Donna Nisleit
Linda Knoeck
Diana Wells
Cindy Feuerstein
Brenda Cirricione

Sandra Dunand

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:30

Time Faults
00:37:13 0
00:37:43
00:43:28
01:15:65

00:00:00

o O o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Results

Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022732008
Interior Excellent - Judge: Johnnette Ulch
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified
1 120 Jozie Labrador Retriever Nancie Carlson Qualified
2 134 Millie All American Dog Jill Freiermuth Qualified
NQ 179 Toastie Labrador Retriever Peggy Stevens NQ
NQ 131 Sigma Dachshund Ronda Bermke NQ
NQ 159 Dallas All American Dog Deb Reinke NQ

Max Time: 02:30 02:30

Time Faults
00:31:70 0
01:34:02 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 2

Interior

Place Armband Call Name
1 156 Rajah
2 100 Cutter
3 137 Saphie
4 143 Kiki
5 125 Jilly
6 155 Aubrey
NQ 127 Annie
NQ 142 Stella
NQ 162 Molly
NQ 175 Robin
NQ 168 Watson
NQ 149 Blake
AB 144 Karma

Event: 2022732008

Master -

Breed

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
English Cocker Spaniel
Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren

All American Dog
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Judge: Johnnette Ulch

Handler

Michelle Ziebell
Pat Heidel
Deborah Hamele
Mary Huntington
Peggy Stevens
Laurie Schuttey
Theresa Dalla Valle
Linda Salonek
Rhonda Schneider
Sue Fregien
Kirsten Ahlen
Ester van Langen

Jacquelyn Kobierecki

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 02:00 02:00 02:00

Time
01:52:89
02:41:83
03:06:42
03:59:57
04:13:34
02:58:78
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

0

o O o o

[ERN

o O o o o o o
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022732008
Exterior Novice A
Place Armband Call Name Breed

1 138 Hollywood Golden Retriever

2 160 Ivan German Shepherd Dog

3 181 Winter Golden Retriever

4 152 Abby Dachshund

Scent Work Results

Judge: Cynthia Angiulo
Handler

Linda Pace

Deb Reinke

Susan Hayes

Linda Knoeck

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:30

Time Faults
00:07:63 0
00:13:40 0
00:34:07 0
01:18:01 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022732008
Exterior Novice B
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 117 Hudson Chinese Crested
2 153 Sage Labrador Retriever
NQ 182 Tweetie Belgian Tervuren

Scent Work Results

Judge: Cynthia Angiulo
Handler

Debra Young

Heidi Goethel

Cheryl Bracht

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:30

Time Faults
00:12:88 0
00:17:58 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Results

Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022732008
Exterior Advanced - Judge: Cynthia Angiulo
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified
1 165 Calypso German Shorthaired Pointer Donna Nisleit Qualified
2 120 Jozie Labrador Retriever Nancie Carlson Qualified
NQ 134 Millie All American Dog Jill Freiermuth NQ
NQ 184 Xander Standard Schnauzer Brenda Cirricione NQ
NQ 169 Gracie English Cocker Spaniel Diana Wells NQ
NQ 170 Cody Golden Retriever Diana Wells NQ
EX 177 Jozee Vizsla Kathryn Hansen Excused

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
01:31:96 0
02:05:78
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022732008
Exterior Excellent - Judge: Cynthia Angiulo Max Time: 04:30
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 168 Watson All American Dog Kirsten Ahlen Qualified 02:22:32 0
2 149 Blake Border Collie Ester van Langen Qualified 03:03:27 0
3 142 Stella Golden Retriever Linda Salonek Qualified 03:44:96 0
NQ 101 Wizard Border Collie Lisa Huber NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 158 Abby German Shepherd Dog Deb Reinke NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 155 Aubrey English Cocker Spaniel Laurie Schuttey NQ 00:00:00 1
NQ 157 Norah Tibetan Terrier Linda Milbrath NQ 00:00:00 0
EX 126 Punch Labrador Retriever Peggy Stevens Excused 0
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Scent Work Results

Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022732008
Exterior Master - Judge: Cynthia Angiulo Max Time: 05:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 149 Blake Border Collie Ester van Langen Qualified 02:20:21 0
2 156 Rajah All American Dog Michelle Ziebell Qualified 02:27:40 0
3 115 Sarah Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kathi Charpie Qualified 03:02:20 0
4 137 Saphie Labrador Retriever Deborah Hamele Qualified 03:11:19 0
5 143 Kiki Border Collie Mary Huntington Qualified 03:42:47 0
6 132 Ziti Border Collie Ronda Bermke Qualified 03:43:71 0
7 175 Robin Belgian Tervuren Sue Fregien Qualified 03:55:40 0
8 162 Molly Golden Retriever Rhonda Schneider Qualified 04:27:26 0
NQ 125 Jilly Labrador Retriever Peggy Stevens NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 147 Ivy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jocelyn Reid NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 127 Annie Collie Theresa Dalla Valle NQ 00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022
Buried
Place Armband
1 138
2 154
3 113
4 165
NQ 173

Trial 2

Call Name
Hollywood
Missy
Spice
Calypso
Tilly

Scent Work Results

Event: 2022732008

Novice A

Breed

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
German Shorthaired Pointer

All American Dog

Judge: Robin Taylor

Handler
Linda Pace
Sheri Conrad
Kathi Charpie
Donna Nisleit

Carol Senkbeil

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:13:59 0
00:17:35 0
00:19:90 0
01:00:88 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Results

Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 2 Event: 2022732008
Buried Novice B
Place Armband Call Name Breed
1 118 Mork Wirehaired Pointing Griffon
2 170 Cody Golden Retriever
3 153 Sage Labrador Retriever
4 182 Tweetie Belgian Tervuren
5 136 Jordie Border Collie
6 151 Nora All American Dog
NQ 121 Anya All American Dog

Judge: Robin Taylor

Handler

Debra Young
Diana Wells
Heidi Goethel
Cheryl Bracht
Kathie Raap
Ester van Langen

Patricia Wagner

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:11:80 0
00:12:26
00:14:21
00:16:32
00:19:45

00:41:57

o O o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 2
Buried
Place Armband Call Name
1 169 Gracie
2 101 Wizard
3 149 Blake
4 172 Whitney
NQ 177 Jozee
NQ 134 Millie
NQ 135 Ebony

Event: 2022732008

Advanced -

Breed

English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Vizsla

All American Dog

Collie

Judge: Robin Taylor

Handler

Diana Wells

Lisa Huber

Ester van Langen
Carol Senkbeil
Kathryn Hansen
Jill Freiermuth

Kathie Raap

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
00:16:47 0
00:31:56
00:31:92
00:36:11
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 2
Buried
Place Armband Call Name
1 120 Jozie
2 171 Miley
3 116 MeiMei
4 157 Norah
5 133 Zoe
NQ 126 Punch
NQ 158 Abby

Event: 2022732008

Excellent -

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Tibetan Terrier
Newfoundland
Labrador Retriever

German Shepherd Dog

Judge: Johnnette Ulch

Handler
Nancie Carlson
Carol Senkbeil
Debra Young
Linda Milbrath
Mary Burke
Peggy Stevens

Deb Reinke

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults
00:41:65 0
01:02:21 0
01:37:12 0
01:37:27 0
02:01:28 1
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Club of Central WI

7/31/2022 Trial 2
Buried
Place Armband Call Name
1 114 Ollie
2 147 vy
3 102 Lily
4 142 Stella
5 132 Ziti
6 125 Jilly
NQ 127 Annie
NQ 155 Aubrey
NQ 168 Watson
NQ 143 Kiki

Event: 2022732008

Master -

Breed

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Collie

English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog

Border Collie

Judge: Johnnette Ulch

Handler

Kathi Charpie

Jocelyn Reid

Jennifer Doering-Hooey
Linda Salonek

Ronda Bermke

Peggy Stevens

Theresa Dalla Valle
Laurie Schuttey

Kirsten Ahlen

Mary Huntington

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 05:00
Time
00:46:35
01:02:40
01:16:57
01:16:66
01:20:34
01:32:46
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

0

O O O o o o o o o
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